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Day Date Area Change From Old Round Refuse Recycling Food Garden
Monday 10/05/21 Lydd, Greatstone, New Romney, Brookland, Ivy Church Minus St Mary's Bay 100 95 100 70
Tuesday 11/05/21 St Mary's Bay, Dymchurch, West Hythe, Sellindge, Central Hyth  Plus St Mary's Bay, minus Lympne 100 70 80 60
Wednesday 12/05/21 East Hythe, Seabrook, Sandgate, parts of Cheriton Plus Lympne, Plus Lyminge 95 90 70 95
Thursday 13/05/21 Folkestone Central 100 95 90 100
Friday 14/05/21 East Folkestone, Hawkinge 90 90 85 100
Average All 97 88 85 85
Monday 17/05/21 Lydd, Greatstone, New Romney, Brookland, Ivy Church Minus St Mary's Bay 100 100 95 100
Tuesday 18/05/21 St Mary's Bay, Dymchurch, West Hythe, Sellindge, Central Hyth  Plus St Mary's Bay, minus Lympne 96 97 80 100
Wednesday 19/05/21 East Hythe, Seabrook, Sandgate, parts of Cheriton Plus Lympne, Plus Lyminge 97 85 91 100
Thursday 20/05/21 Folkestone Central 95 94 95 100
Friday 21/05/21 East Folkestone, Hawkinge 98 95 100 100
Average All 97.2 94.2 92.2 100
Monday 24/05/21 Lydd, Greatstone, New Romney, Brookland, Ivy Church Minus St Mary's Bay 100 95 98 92
Tuesday 25/05/21 St Mary's Bay, Dymchurch, West Hythe, Sellindge, Central Hyth  Plus St Mary's Bay, minus Lympne 100 90 85 98
Wednesday 26/05/21 East Hythe, Seabrook, Sandgate, parts of Cheriton Plus Lympne, Plus Lyminge 98 95 98 100
Thursday 27/05/21 Folkestone Central 99 97 96 100
Friday 28/05/21 East Folkestone, Hawkinge 94 95 96 100
Average All 98.2 94.4 94.6 98
Monday 31/05/21 Lydd, Greatstone, New Romney, Brookland, Ivy Church Minus St Mary's Bay 99 100 97 92
Tuesday 01/06/21 St Mary's Bay, Dymchurch, West Hythe, Sellindge, Central Hyth  Plus St Mary's Bay, minus Lympne 90 90 85 100
Wednesday 02/06/21 East Hythe, Seabrook, Sandgate, parts of Cheriton Plus Lympne, Plus Lyminge 75 80 74 85
Thursday 03/06/21 Folkestone Central 75 85 80 100
Friday 04/06/21 East Folkestone, Hawkinge 75 77 80 100
Average All 82.8 86.4 83.2 95.4
Monday 07/06/21 Lydd, Greatstone, New Romney, Brookland, Ivy Church Minus St Mary's Bay 96 85 99 75
Tuesday 08/06/21 St Mary's Bay, Dymchurch, West Hythe, Sellindge, Central Hyth  Plus St Mary's Bay, minus Lympne 96 80 82 80
Wednesday 09/06/21 East Hythe, Seabrook, Sandgate, parts of Cheriton Plus Lympne, Plus Lyminge 100 80 95 50
Thursday 10/06/21 Folkestone Central 100 92 94 60
Friday 11/06/21 East Folkestone, Hawkinge 92 96 99 90
Average All 96.8 86.6 93.8 71
Monday 14/06/21 Lydd, Greatstone, New Romney, Brookland, Ivy Church Minus St Mary's Bay 100 98 97 98
Tuesday 15/06/21 St Mary's Bay, Dymchurch, West Hythe, Sellindge, Central Hyth  Plus St Mary's Bay, minus Lympne 90 92 84 95
Wednesday 16/06/21 East Hythe, Seabrook, Sandgate, parts of Cheriton Plus Lympne, Plus Lyminge 90 85 85 80
Thursday 17/06/21 Folkestone Central 92 84 84 88
Friday 18/06/21 East Folkestone, Hawkinge 92 100 94 80
Average All 92.8 91.8 88.8 88.2
Monday 21/06/21 Lydd, Greatstone, New Romney, Brookland, Ivy Church Minus St Mary's Bay 100 100 100 70
Tuesday 22/06/21 St Mary's Bay, Dymchurch, West Hythe, Sellindge, Central Hyth  Plus St Mary's Bay, minus Lympne 100 94 100 80
Wednesday 23/06/21 East Hythe, Seabrook, Sandgate, parts of Cheriton Plus Lympne, Plus Lyminge 100 96 100 70
Thursday 24/06/21 Folkestone Central 100 99 100 80
Friday 25/06/21 East Folkestone, Hawkinge 98 97 100 72
Average All 99.6 97.2 100 74.4
Monday 28/06/21 Lydd, Greatstone, New Romney, Brookland, Ivy Church Minus St Mary's Bay 99 98 97 99
Tuesday 29/06/21 St Mary's Bay, Dymchurch, West Hythe, Sellindge, Central Hyth  Plus St Mary's Bay, minus Lympne 97 92 96 100
Wednesday 30/06/21 East Hythe, Seabrook, Sandgate, parts of Cheriton Plus Lympne, Plus Lyminge 100 93 93 95
Thursday 01/07/21 Folkestone Central 96 94 92 90
Friday 02/07/21 East Folkestone, Hawkinge 93 95 92 90
Average All 97 94.4 94 94.8
Monday 05/07/21 Lydd, Greatstone, New Romney, Brookland, Ivy Church Minus St Mary's Bay 99 95 76 71
Tuesday 06/07/21 St Mary's Bay, Dymchurch, West Hythe, Sellindge, Central Hyth  Plus St Mary's Bay, minus Lympne 100 94 96 80
Wednesday 07/07/21 East Hythe, Seabrook, Sandgate, parts of Cheriton Plus Lympne, Plus Lyminge 100 91 85 61
Thursday 08/07/21 Folkestone Central 100 88 90 73
Friday 09/07/21 East Folkestone, Hawkinge 95 87 85 70
Average All 98.8 91 86.4 71
Monday 12/07/21 Lydd, Greatstone, New Romney, Brookland, Ivy Church Minus St Mary's Bay 90 75 85 80
Tuesday 13/07/21 St Mary's Bay, Dymchurch, West Hythe, Sellindge, Central Hyth  Plus St Mary's Bay, minus Lympne 90 75 90 95
Wednesday 14/07/21 East Hythe, Seabrook, Sandgate, parts of Cheriton Plus Lympne, Plus Lyminge 97 75 95 70
Thursday 15/07/21 Folkestone Central 98 98 90 100
Friday 16/07/21 East Folkestone, Hawkinge 92 86 90 80
Average All 93.4 81.8 90 85
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